
Zodiac

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Gobbi Simone (05/430) 4 0 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 9 3 3 4 11 4 4

Ragazzini Andrea (05/398) 4 5 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 10 4 9 4 6

Bullaro Lorenzo (05/395) 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 2

Tortelli Marco (05/090) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 6

Aouich Omar (05/1159) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 4 6 0 0

Pereni Matteo (05/429) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gobbi Simone 05/430 47 67 1,43

Ragazzini Andrea 05/398 44 59 1,34

Bullaro Lorenzo 05/395 48 57 1,19

Tortelli Marco 05/090 36 46 1,28

Aouich Omar 05/1159 12 17 1,42

Pereni Matteo 05/429 5 1 0,20

I Banniti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Marangon  Francesco (05/452) 4 10 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 8

Bizzarri Marco (05/203) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 3 3 2 4 7 2 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8

Suma  Cosimo (05/376) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 10 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iunco Cristian (05/385) 4 9 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0

Annoni Gianluca (05/453) 2 3 4 7 3 3 2 2 0 0 1 2 4 6 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9

Matassa  Giovanni (05/479) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6

Capra Lorenzo (05/462) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marangon  Francesco 05/452 46 68 1,48

Bizzarri Marco 05/203 37 55 1,49

Suma  Cosimo 05/376 22 43 1,95

Iunco Cristian 05/385 30 43 1,43

Annoni Gianluca 05/453 26 42 1,62

Matassa  Giovanni 05/479 18 27 1,50

Capra Lorenzo 05/462 13 12 0,92

Black Cobra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Pederzani Andrea (05/643) 4 7 4 10 4 11 2 5 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 9 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 9

Pezzani Samuele (05/594) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 12

Ruzzi Mattia (05/644) 2 1 2 3 4 10 4 9 2 1 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 10 0 0

Ponzi Andrea (05/508) 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spotti Andrea (05/618) 2 1 2 4 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 3

Durante Mirko (05/747) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 6

Benecchi Simone (05/1407) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchi Massimiliano (05/139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pederzani Andrea 05/643 40 96 2,40

Pezzani Samuele 05/594 40 94 2,35

Ruzzi Mattia 05/644 36 67 1,86

Ponzi Andrea 05/508 30 48 1,60

Spotti Andrea 05/618 20 25 1,25

Durante Mirko 05/747 22 23 1,05

Benecchi Simone 05/1407 4 8 2,00

Vecchi Massimiliano 05/139 0 0 0,00

Gli Inciclonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Thei Francesco (05/627) 2 3 4 11 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5

Ferrari Alessandro (05/268) 4 6 3 5 4 6 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 10 2 3 0 0 2 2

Paglia Stefano (05/310) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 4

Ferretti Paolo (05/210) 3 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Rossi Alberto (05/142) 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 10 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Poletti Michele (05/324) 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4

Giovanelli Roberto (05/208) 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 0 4 2 4 2

Delfante Davide (05/235) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Thei Francesco 05/627 30 53 1,77

Ferrari Alessandro 05/268 29 46 1,59

Paglia Stefano 05/310 30 42 1,40

Ferretti Paolo 05/210 25 36 1,44

Rossi Alberto 05/142 26 33 1,27

Poletti Michele 05/324 18 22 1,22

Giovanelli Roberto 05/208 26 14 0,54

Delfante Davide 05/235 8 8 1,00


